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DRIVE UNIT AMD 3000, 967928601, 967928602, 2019-03



DRIVE UNIT AMD 3000, 967928601, 967928602, 2019-03

Ref Part No Description Remark QTY KIT
1 595 46 25-01 ENGINE Lombardini 15 LD 225 1
2 594 37 78-01 GUIDE SLEEVE 1
4 594 37 29-01 PISTON 1 2

5 594 51 06-01 COUPLING Standard - for metric shaft
engine 1

6 595 47 56-01 COUPLING Australian - for metric shaft
engine 1

7 595 19 86-01 FRAME 1
10 594 39 63-01 ABSORBER 4
11 595 45 60-01 KEY 1
12 594 49 94-01 SCREW 4

13 597 28 65-01 SCREW M10x012H, 8.8, A3K DIN
933 4

14 594 81 83-01 STUD STUD M10X45 DIN 976 4
15 594 12 31-01 LOCK NUT M10 ISO 7040 s 16 4
16 595 11 38-01 WASHER 8
17 595 34 40-01 RIVET 4
18 594 50 02-01 SCREW M8 x 12 45H DIN 916 1
19 595 06 13-01 WASHER 4
20 594 96 17-01 ROD 2
22 594 62 03-01 SCREW M4 x 8 DIN 7500 8



DECALS AMD 3000, 967928601, 967928602, 2019-03



DECALS AMD 3000, 967928601, 967928602, 2019-03

Ref Part No Description Remark QTY KIT
1 591 35 73-01 DECAL 2
2 595 92 55-01 DECAL 2
3 597 28 68-01 DECAL 1
4 596 63 69-01 DECAL 1
5 596 28 02-01 DECAL 1


